
Date Day Team Time Hours Venue

16.03.2020 Mon U16 Futsal (Taster) 18:00-19:30 1.5 London Academy

23.03.2020 Mon Masters Futsal 35+ 19:30-21:00 1.5 Ark Academy Secondary School Bridge Road Wembley Middlesex HA9 9JP 

29.03.2020 Sun Junior Girls Football 15:00 - 17:00 2 University Herts - Hatfield

30.03.2020 Mon Masters Futsal 35+ 19:30-21:00 1.5 Ark Academy Secondary School Bridge Road Wembley Middlesex HA9 9JP 

05.04.2020 Sun Open Cricket 09:50-12:10 2.5 Lords Cricket Ground

05.04.2020 Sun Junior & Master Tennis 16:00-18:00 2 David Lloyd Bushey

05.04.2020 Sun Junior Lacrosse 16:30-18:30 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

06.04.2020 Mon U16 Futsal (Taster) 18:00-19:30 1.5 London Academy

19.04.2020 Sun Junior Cricket 16:00018:00 2 Lords Cricket Ground

26.04.2020 Sun U16 Netball Trials 15:30-17:00 1.5 Mill Hill School, Sports Centre

26.04.2020 Sun U18 Netball Trials 18:30-20:00 1.5 Mill Hill School, Sports Centre

03.05.2020 Sun Open Ladies Football 16:00-18:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

03.05.2020 Sun U16 Football TBC South Manchester Sports Club, SK8 4RZ

17.05.2020 Sun Masters Football 45+ 16:00-18:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

17.05.2020 Sun Masters Football 35+ 15:00-17:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

31.05.2020 Sun Masters Football 55+ 10:00 - 12:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

31.05.2020 Sun U16 Futsal Trial 13:30-15:30 2 Aldenaham School

31.05.2020 Sun U18 Futsal Trial 15:30-17:30 2 Aldenaham School

31.05.2020 Sun U18 Girls Football 14:00-16:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

31.05.2020 Sun Open Ladies Football 14:00-16:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

07.06.2020 Sun Open Ladies Football 14:00-16:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

07.06.2020 Sun U18 Girls Football 14:00-16:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

14.06.2020 Sun Masters Football 55+ 10:00-12:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

14.06.2020 Sun Masters Football 35+ 12:00-14:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

14.06.2020 Sun U16 Football 14:00-16:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

14.06.2020 Sun Masters Football 45+ 16:00-18:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

14.06.2020 Sun U18 Football 10:00-12:00 2 Silver Jubilee Park

14.06.2020 Sun Open Futsal 16:00-18:00 2 Aldenaham School

21.06.2020 Sun U18 Football 16:00-18:00 2 Silver Jubilee Park

21.06.2020 Sun U16 Football 14:00-16:00 2 Rowley Lane Sports Ground

28.06.2020 Sun U16 Futsal 13:30-15:30 2 Aldenaham School

28.06.2020 Sun Masters Futsal 35+ 15:30-17:30 2 Aldenaham School
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